
Title1 Change Title2 Year 

ADV MICROBIOL-NY changed from POSTEP MIKROBIOL 2019 

ADV RHEUMATOL changed from REV BRAS REUMATOL 2018 

AUST FAM PHYSICIAN changed to AUST J GEN PRACT 2018 

AUST J GEN PRACT changed from AUST FAM PHYSICIAN 2018 

B SOC GEOL FR changed to BSGF-EARTH SCI B 2018 

BEHAV ANALYST changed to PERSPECT BEHAV SCI 2019 

BMC CELL BIOL changed to BMC MOL CELL BIOL 2019 

BMC CHEM changed from CHEM CENT J 2019 

BMC MOL CELL BIOL changed from BMC CELL BIOL 2019 

BMJ SEX REPROD HEAL changed from J FAM PLAN REPROD H 2018 

BRAZ J PSYCHIAT changed from REV BRAS PSIQUIATR 2019 

BSGF-EARTH SCI B changed from B SOC GEOL FR 2018 

CANCER COMMUN changed from CHIN J CANCER 2018 

CHEM CENT J changed to BMC CHEM 2019 

CHEM ERDE-GEOCHEM changed to GEOCHEMISTRY-GERMANY 2019 

CHIN J CANCER changed to CANCER COMMUN 2018 

CHIN J OCEANOL LIMN changed to J OCEANOL LIMNOL 2018 

CIRC-CARDIOVASC GENE changed to CIRC-GENOM PRECIS ME 2018 

CIRC-GENOM PRECIS ME changed from CIRC-CARDIOVASC GENE 2018 

COMPUT LANG SYST STR merge into J COMPUT LANG 2019 

CURR MED SCI changed from J HUAZHONG U SCI-MED 2018 

DATA TECHNOL APPL changed from PROGRAM-ELECTRON LIB 2018 

ELECTRON RES ANNOUNC changed to ELECTRON RES ARCH 2019 

ELECTRON RES ARCH changed from ELECTRON RES ANNOUNC 2019 

FOOD SCI ANIM RESOUR changed from KOREAN J FOOD SCI AN 2019 

GEOCHEMISTRY-GERMANY changed from CHEM ERDE-GEOCHEM 2019 

IEEE T COMP INTEL AI changed to IEEE T GAMES 2019 

IEEE T GAMES changed from IEEE T COMP INTEL AI 2019 

INT J AEROSP PSYCHOL changed from INT J AVIAT PSYCHOL 2018 

INT J AVIAT PSYCHOL changed to INT J AEROSP PSYCHOL 2018 

J COMPUT ACOUST changed to J THEOR COMPUT ACOUS 2018 

J COMPUT LANG merge from COMPUT LANG SYST STR 2019 

J COMPUT LANG merge from J VISUAL LANG COMPUT 2019 

J FAM PLAN REPROD H changed to BMJ SEX REPROD HEAL 2018 

J HUAZHONG U SCI-MED changed to CURR MED SCI 2018 

J NEUROL SCI-TURK changed to NEUROL SCI NEUROPHYS 2018 

J NUTRIGENET NUTRIGE changed to LIFESTYLE GENOM 2019 

J OCEANOL LIMNOL changed from CHIN J OCEANOL LIMN 2018 

J THEOR COMPUT ACOUS changed from J COMPUT ACOUST 2018 

J VISUAL LANG COMPUT merge into J COMPUT LANG 2019 



KOREAN J FOOD SCI AN changed to FOOD SCI ANIM RESOUR 2019 

LAZAROA changed to MEDITERR BOT 2018 

LIFESTYLE GENOM changed from J NUTRIGENET NUTRIGE 2019 

MEDITERR BOT changed from LAZAROA 2018 

MINER METALL PROC changed to MINING METALL EXPLOR 2019 

MINING METALL EXPLOR changed from MINER METALL PROC 2019 

MOL BIOSYST changed to MOL OMICS 2018 

MOL OMICS changed from MOL BIOSYST 2018 

NEUROL SCI NEUROPHYS changed from J NEUROL SCI-TURK 2018 

OSTOMY WOUND MANAG changed to WOUND MANAG PREV 2019 

PALEOCEANOGR PALEOCL changed from PALEOCEANOGRAPHY 2018 

PALEOCEANOGRAPHY changed to PALEOCEANOGR PALEOCL 2018 

PERSPECT BEHAV SCI changed from BEHAV ANALYST 2019 

PHOTOBIOMOD PHOTOMED changed from PHOTOMED LASER SURG 2019 

PHOTOMED LASER SURG changed to PHOTOBIOMOD PHOTOMED 2019 

POLYM-PLAST TECH MAT changed from POLYM-PLAST TECHNOL 2019 

POLYM-PLAST TECHNOL changed to POLYM-PLAST TECH MAT 2019 

POSTEP MIKROBIOL changed to ADV MICROBIOL-NY 2019 

PROGRAM-ELECTRON LIB changed to DATA TECHNOL APPL 2018 

PULMONOLOGY changed from REV PORT PNEUMOL 2018 

REV BRAS PSIQUIATR changed to BRAZ J PSYCHIAT 2019 

REV BRAS REUMATOL changed to ADV RHEUMATOL 2018 

REV PORT PNEUMOL changed to PULMONOLOGY 2018 

WOUND MANAG PREV changed from OSTOMY WOUND MANAG 2019 

 


